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Gresneville

Beaverdam Industrial Park

30M: 125,307 estimated
employees in drive time,
drive time touches 5 counties

45M: 208,539 estimated
employees in drive time,
drive time touches 9 counties

60M: 258,041 estimated
employees in drive time,
drive time touches 16 counties
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Greeneville

Jonathan Creek Industrial Site

30M: 28,819 estimated employees
In drive time,

drive time touches 5 counties
45M: 159,216 estimated
employees in drive time,

drive time touches 7 counties
60M: 249,078 estimated
employees in drive time,

drive time touches 12 counties
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Jonathan Creek Soil Reclamation Project
Haywood County, North Carolina

= Task Name IDU’M"M Start Finish |san 19 | Feb 19 | mar19 | Apr19 | may 19 | Jun 29 | sut 19
9 | 16| 23|30 6 |33l2]|27] 3 110|37]2a] 3 |30]|17|28]3:12 |14|21|23'|ys|12\19I26| 2 | 9 |liel 23] 3|
1 | Topographic Survey 14 days Mon 12/17/18 Thu 1/3/19
2 | Design and Permitting 37 days Fri 1/4/19 Mon 2/25/19 T 1
3 90% Design Drawings 16 days Fri 1/4/19 Fri 1/25/19 ——
4 Haywood County Review with 5 days Mon 1/28/19  Fri 2/1/19 -—
Dennis Farm Property Owner
5 Revise Design and Submit to 5 days Meon 2/4/19 Fri 2/8/19
NCDEQ
1] NCDEQ Express Review 10 days Mon 2/11/19  Fri 2/22/19 l
T Obtain NCDEQ Permit 1 day Mon 2/25/19 Mon 2/25/19
8 | Bidding and Award 20 days Tue 2/26/19 Mon 3/25/19
9 | Construction 70 days Tue 3/26/19 Mon 7/1/19
Date: Wed 1/2/19 Task I Milestone L Summary 1 Project Summary [ 1




